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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

MENS RETREAT               

           Theme: THE 4 DISCIPLES’ MESSAGE TO MEN 

3988@  10/02/09 Friday PM      Matthew – The Rule of the King 

3989@  10/03/09 Saturday AM      Mark – Just Do It! 

3990@  10/03/09 Saturday PM      Luke – Be Made Whole! 

3991@  10/04/09 Sunday AM      John – Relationship Gives Purpose 

3992@  10/03/09 Saturday      Praise and Worship with Dean Landis  (DVD only) 

----------- 

           Theme: THE BOOK OF ROMANS 

4013@  05/28/10 Friday PM      Introduction  (1:1-16) 

4014@  05/29/10 Saturday AM      Pre-Trial Arguments for Sinners  (1:17-3:20) 

4015@  05/29/10 Saturday PM      Full Trial in Favor  (3:21-5:21) 

4016@  05/30/10 Sunday AM      Sanctification: Law/Grace  (6:1 – 7:25) 

4017@  05/30/10 Sunday PM      Liberty and Sovereignty  (Ch. 8 thru 11) 

4018@  05/31/10 Monday AM      The True Christian Life (Ch. 12 thru 15) 

----------- 

MENS RETREAT                          

           Theme: THE STORMS MEN FACE 

4136@  10/01/10 Friday PM      To Increase Our Faith 

4137@  10/02/10 Saturday AM      To Give Us a Second Chance 

4138@  10/02/10 Saturday PM      To Call Us to a Higher Level 

4139@  10/03/10 Sunday AM      To Bring You to Your Destiny 

----------- 

           Theme: MEETING GOD ON THE MOUNTAIN 

4308@  05/27/11 Friday PM      The Ark of Safety in the Storm: Mount Ararat 

4309@  05/28/11 Saturday AM      The Sacrifice of Faith: Mount Moriah      

4310@  05/28/11 Saturday PM      The Demands of the Law: Mount Sinai 

4311@  05/29/11 Sunday AM      The Power of Prayer: Mount Carmel 

4312@  05/29/11 Sunday PM      Cost of Our Redemption: Mt. of Olives & Mount Calvary 

4313@  05/30/11 Monday AM      The Mountain of Vision: Mount Pisgah 

 

 

 

 



              2. 
Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

MENS RETREAT                          

           Theme: JONAH: MAN ON THE RUN 

4424@  09/30/11 Friday PM      Man On The Run FROM GOD 

4425@  10/01/11 Saturday AM      Man On The Run TO GOD 

4426@  10/01/11 Saturday PM      Man On The Run WITH GOD 

4427@  10/02/11 Sunday AM      Man On The Run AHEAD OF GOD 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

           Theme: TEMPLE DEDICATION AND RESTORATIOH 

4450@  05/26/12 Saturday AFT      Dedication of New Building 

4452@  05/27/12 Sunday AM      The Stones God Uses to Rebuild His Temple 

4453@  05/27/12 Sunday PM      Taking Inventory to Face the Challenge 

4454@  05/28/12 Monday AM      Building and Battling 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

MENS RETREAT        Theme: THE FOUR SEASON MAN 

4570@  09/28/12 Friday PM      SPRING – The Season of Birth 

4571@  09/29/12 Saturday AM      SUMMER – The Season of Building 

4572@  09/29/12 Saturday PM      FALL – The Season of Battling 

4573@  09/30/12 Sunday AM      WINTER – The Season to Bless 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]  

----------- 

           Theme: OUR CITIES OF REFUGE 

4592@  05/24/13 Friday PM      Kedesh of Naphtali 

4593@  05/25/13 Saturday AM      Shechem of Ephraim 

4594@  05/25/13 Saturday PM      Hebron of Judah 

4595@  05/26/13 Sunday AM      Bezer in the Wilderness 

4596@  05/26/13 Sunday PM      Ramoth in Gilead 

4597@  05/27/13 Monday AM      Golan – Happy Captives 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

---------- 

MENS RETREAT               

           Theme: LET’S PLAY BALL! 

4711@  09/27/13 Friday PM      HOME PLATE: Attitude of Expectation  

4712@  09/28/13 Saturday AM      FIRST BASE: Attitude of Excitement  

4713@  09/28/13 Saturday PM      SECOND BASE: Attitude of Determination  

4714@  09/29/13 Sunday AM      THIRD BASE: Attitude of Experience & Confidence 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

---------- 

           Theme: TABERNACLE TREASURES 

4734@  05/23/14 Friday PM      The Brazen Altar 

4735@  05/24/14 Saturday AM      The Laver 

4736@  05/24/14 Saturday PM      The Golden Lampstand 

4737@  05/25/14 Sunday AM      The Golden Table of Showbread 

4738@  05/25/14 Sunday PM      The Golden Altar of Incense 

4739@  05/26/14 Monday AM      Holy of Holies and the Ark of the Covenant 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

MENS RETREAT         

           Theme: THE MAN CAVE 

4853@  10/03/14 Friday PM      The Cave at Bethany: Rebirth 

4854@  10/04/14 Saturday AM      The Cave at Makkedah: Pulling Down Strongholds 

4855@  10/04/14 Saturday PM      The Cave at Adullam: Transformation 

4856@  10/05/14 Sunday AM      The Cave at Horeb: Vision and Anointing 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]  



              3. 
Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

           Theme: LIVING VICTORIOUSLY (I PETER)  

4877@  05/22/15 Friday PM     Introduction and Overview (I PETER 1:6,7) 

4878@  05/23/15 Saturday AM     Living with Hope  (I PETER 1:1-21) 

4879@  05/23/15 Saturday PM     Living with One Another  (I PETER 2:1-25) 

4880@  05/24/15 Sunday AM     Living in This World  (I PETER 3:1-22) 

4881@  05/24/15 Sunday PM     Living Under Pressure  (I PETER 4:1-19) 

4882@  05/25/15 Monday AM     Living with Confidence  (I PETER 5:1-14) 

          [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

MENS RETREAT         

            Theme: PRISONERS OF PURPOSE 

4984@  10/02/15 Friday PM     JOSEPH: Called to Provide for His Family and Nation 

4985@  10/03/15 Saturday AM     SAMSON: Called to Deliver His People 

4986@  10/03/15 Saturday PM     DANIEL: To Raise the Standard of His Culture 

4987@  10/04/15 Sunday AM     PAUL AND PETER: Called to Advance the Kingdom of   

                      God Worldwide 

          [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

---------- 

          Theme: THE OLD TESTAMENT FEASTS 

5008@  05/27/16 Friday PM     The Day of Atonement 

5009@  05/28/16 Saturday AM     The Feast of Tabernacles 

5010@  05/28/16 Saturday PM     The Feast of First Fruits (CHRIS BALL) 

5011@  05/29/16 Sunday AM     The Feast of Passover and Unleavened Bread (with CHRIS BALL) 

5012@  05/29/16 Sunday PM     The Feast of Pentecost 

5013@  05/30/16 Monday AM     The Feast of Trumpets  (CHRIS BALL) 

          [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

MENS RETREAT         

            Theme: GETTING OUR ACT TOGETHER 

5098@  09/30/16 Friday PM     “Caught in the ACT” – Identity 

5099@  10/01/16 Saturday AM     “Get Your ACT Together” – Putting Life Together 

5100@  10/01/16 Saturday PM     “ACT Your Age” – Maturing in Christ 

5101@  10/02/16 Sunday AM     “Think Before You ACT” – Vision and Direction 

          [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

 

  

 

  

 


